are the subject of the Scheme or any entity that directly holds shares in any of the Companies.

17. The details of the present Directors, Promoters and Key Managerial Personnel of BIL and their respective shareholdings
in BML and BIL are as follows:

Sr.
No.

Name Shares held in
BML

Shares held in
BIL

Promoters

1 Triton Trading Company Private Limited 15,564 1,34,81,064

2 Atithi Tie –Up Private Limited 6,500 -

3 Kalpana Binani 3,554 11,95,365

4 Braj Binani 250 53,125

5 Miracle Securities Pvt Ltd - 4,40,000

6 Nidhi Binani Singhania 513 6,250

7 Shradha Binani 173 -

8 Vidushi Binani 3 -

Directors

9 Braj Binani (Also included under Sr. No.4 above as Promoters) 250 53,125

10 Naresh Chand Singhal - -

 11 Nidhi Binani Singhania
(Also included under Sr. No.6 above as Promoters)

513 6,250

12 Shradha Binani
(Also included under Sr. No.7 above as Promoters)

173 -

13 Rahul Durgaprasad Asthana - -

14 Sridhar Srinivasan - -

15 Jayantika Dave - -

KMP

16 Visalakshi Sridhar - -

18. The pre and post (expected) Scheme shareholding pattern of BIL as on June 30, 2015 is as follows:

Sr. No. Description Pre-merger shareholding Post (Expected) -merger
shareholding

Number of
shares

% (A+B+C) Number of
shares

% (A+B+C)

(A) Promoter and promoter group

-1 Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family  1,201,615 4.06% 1,388,115 4.43%

(b) Bodies Corporate  13,921,064 47.04% 15,024,264 47.90%
Sub-Total A(1):  15,122,679 51.10%  16,412,379 52.32%

-2 FOREIGN
(a) Individuals (Non-Residents

Individuals / Foreign Individuals)
 53,125 0.18% 91,275 0.29%

 Sub-Total A(2) :  53,125 0.18%  91,275 0.29%
 Total A=A(1)+A(2)  15,175,804 51.28%  16,503,654 52.61%

12178_BIL_CCN.indd   1312178_BIL_CCN.indd   13 10/15/2015   5:43:29 PM10/15/2015   5:43:29 PM

14

Sr. No. Description Pre-merger shareholding Post (Expected) -merger
shareholding

Number of
shares

% (A+B+C) Number of
shares

% (A+B+C)

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
1 INSTITUTIONS

(a) Foreign Institutional Institutes  3,325 0.01% 3,325 0.01%

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks  804,905 2.72% 806,305 2.57%

(c) Central Government/ State
Government(s)

 90 0.00% 90 0.00%

(d) Foreign Institutional Investors  11,394 0.04% 11,394 0.04%

Sub-Total B(1) :  819,714 2.77% 8,21,114 2.62%
2 NON-INSTITUTIONS

(a) Bodies Corporate  2,016,437 6.81% 2,132,837 6.80%
(b) Individuals

(i) Individuals holding nominal share
capital upto Rs.1 lakh

7,449,764 25.17% 7,749,664 24.71%

(ii) Individuals holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh

2,963,664 10.01% 2,988,614 9.53%

(c) Others
(i) Clearing Members 209,089 0.71% 2,09,089 0.67%
(ii) Non Resident Indians 949,968 3.21% 9,51,068 3.03%

(iii) Overseas Bodies Corporate  100 0.00% 100 0.00%

(iv)Others 11,885 0.04% 11,885 0.04%

 Sub-Total B(2) : 13,600,907 45.95%  14,043,257 44.77%
Total B=B(1)+B(2) : 14,420,621 48.72%  14,864,371 47.39%

 Total (A+B) : 29,596,425 100.00%  31,366,925 100.00%
(C) Shares held by custodians,

against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group  - 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 Public  - 0.00% 0 0.00%
 Sub-Total (C) :  - 0.00%  - 0.00%
 GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :  29,596,425 100.00%  31,368,025 100.00%

19. The following documents will be open for inspection by the equity shareholders of the Applicant No. 1 / Transferor
Company and Applicant No. 2 / Transferee Company up to 1 (one) day prior to the date of the meetings at its Registered
Office and Corporate Office between 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. on all days, except Saturdays, Sundays and Public
Holidays:

 (i) Papers and proceedings in Company Application No. 551 of 2015 including certified copy of the Order of the
Hon’ble High Court of Calcutta in the said Company Application directing the convening and holding of the
meetings of the equity shareholders of the Applicant Companies;